
September Calendar for Kindergarten 2022 

 
 

Week 
1 
 

Sept. 
5 - 9 

 
 
 

Monday, Sept. 5 
 

 

Labour Day 
 

School is closed 
 

Tuesday, Sept. 6   
 Staff Orientation and 

Preparation  
 

No K Students at 
School  

Wed, Sept. 7 
 

 

 9:00-9:45  
Group A1 – Room A3 

 

9:45-10:30  
Group B1 – Room A4 

 

10:45-11:30 
Group C1 – Room A6 

 

12:15-1:00 
Group A2 – Room A3  

 

1:00-1:45 
Group B2 – Room A4 

 

1:45-2:30 
Group C2 – Room A6  

 

Thursday, Sept. 8 
 
 

9:00-10:15 
 

Group B2 & Group C2  
Room A3 

 
10:45-12:00 

Group A1 & Group B1  
Room A4 

 
1:00-2:15 

Group A2 & Group C1  
Room A6 

Friday, Sept. 9 
 
 

9:00-10:15  
 

Group A2 & Group B1  
Room A6 

 
10:45-12:00 

Group B2 & Group C1 
Room A4 

 
1:00-2:15 

Group A1 & Group C2 
Room A3 

 
 

Week 
2 
 

Sept. 
12 - 16 

 
 
 
 

Monday, Sept. 12 
 
 

9:00 – 11:00 
 

Group A1 & A2 – Room A3 

Group B1 & B2 – Room A4 

Group C1 & C2 – Room A6 

Bring nut free snack and water 
to school. 

Tuesday, Sept. 13 
 
 

9:00 – 12:00 
 

Group A1 & A2 – Room A3 

Group B1 & B2 – Room A4 

Group C1 & C2 – Room A6 

Bring nut free snack and water 
to school. 

Wed, Sept. 14 
 
 

9:00 – 1:00 
 

Group A1 & A2 – Room A3 

Group B1 & B2 – Room A4 

Group C1 & C2 – Room A6 

Bring nut free snack, water and 
lunch - School lunch program 

starts for those wanting to be on 
the program. 

Thursday, Sept. 15 
 
 

9:00 – 1:00 
 

Group A1 & A2 – Room A3 

Group B1 & B2 – Room A4 

Group C1 & C2 – Room A6 

Bring nut free snack, water and 
lunch - School lunch program 

starts for those wanting to be on 
the program.  

Friday, Sept. 16 
 
 

9:00 – 2:00 
 

Group A1 & A2 – Room A3 

Group B1 & B2 – Room A4 

Group C1 & C2 – Room A6 

Bring nut free snack, water and 
lunch - School lunch program 
starts for those wanting to be 

on the program.  

                  
 

Week 
3 
 

Sept. 
19 - 23 

Monday, Sept. 19 
 

9:00 – 3:00 

Students report to their new 
classrooms.  Class lists will be 

posted on the windows of 
rooms A1, A3, A4 and A6. 

 

Tuesday, Sept. 20 
 

9:00 – 3:00 

 

Wed. Sept. 21 
 
 

Parents As Partners:  
Welcoming conversations – 

details to follow from the office  

Thursday, Sept. 22 
 
 

Parents As Partners:  
Welcoming conversations – 

details to follow from the office 
 
 

PAC BBQ – Details to follow  

Firday, Sept. 23 
 

Professional Day 

No School for all students 

 
 
 

 K Students attend school full time with the rest of the school starting this week. 

Bring nut free snack, water and lunch - School lunch program continues for those wanting to be on the program. 



 


